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Women / V
Session: VAR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Chiu401
Lowell High 

9.550 9.700 9.6509.650 38.550
2 3 3 4 1 

1 

Kate Nelson205
Half Moon Bay High

9.600 9.300 9.8009.750 38.450
1 6T 1 1 2T

2T

Alexis Rezendes701
West High School

9.400 9.750 9.7509.550 38.450
4T 2 4T 2 2T

2T

Erika Pulliam602
Tracy High School

9.150 9.850 9.7009.400 38.100
7 1 6 3 4T

4T

Taylor Rezendes702
West High School

9.500 9.300 9.6009.700 38.100
3 6T 2 5 4T

4T

Julia Bellamy201
Half Moon Bay High

9.400 9.600 9.5009.350 37.850
4T 4 7 6 6 

6 

Annalise Simonson503
Mercy High School

9.200 9.400 9.4009.550 37.550
6 5 4T 7 7 

7 

Kana Suzuki405
Lowell High 

9.100 7.900 9.0009.000 35.000
8T 15 9 9 8 

8 

Therese Dudro402
Lowell High 

8.900 8.500 8.8508.600 34.850
11 10 12 10T 9 

9 

Jessica  Rittenhouse101
Burlingame High

9.100 8.000 9.1008.200 34.400
8T 13T 13 8 10 

10 

Allison Koehler502
Mercy High School

8.500 8.650 8.1008.800 34.050
17 8 10T 17 11 

11 

Suzanne Tse406
Lowell High 

8.850 7.500 8.2509.200 33.800
12 16 8 15 12 

12 

Shelby Hurd601
Tracy High School

8.800 8.600 8.7507.300 33.450
13T 9 18T 12 13 

13 

Ally Evans302
Kimball High School

8.700 8.000 8.4507.800 32.950
15 13T 14T 13T 14 

14 

Madison Perkins206
Half Moon Bay High

8.950 7.300 8.8507.800 32.900
10 17 14T 10T 15 

15 

Emma Bellino202
Half Moon Bay High

8.800 7.100 8.2007.700 31.800
13T 18 16 16 16 

16 

Ariel Escalante301
Kimball High School

8.450 6.600 8.0007.600 30.650
18 20 17 18 17 

17 

Rachel Minten303
Kimball High School

8.000 6.000 7.2006.000 27.200
19 21 20 20 18 

18 

Leah Siegel404
Lowell High 

8.600 0.000 8.4508.800 25.850
16 22 10T 13T 19 

19 

Rachael Addy501
Mercy High School

0.000 6.700 7.7007.300 21.700
20T 19 18T 19 20 

20 

Natalie Bellino203
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
20T 11 21T 21T 21 

21 

Raina Serrano403
Lowell High 

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
20T 12 21T 21T 22 

22 
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